

City of Mt. Pleasant - Division of Public Works  
 Mt. Pleasant, Michigan  
**2013 SEWER RELINING PROJECT**

Insituform Technologies USA, Inc.  
 17988 Edison Avenue  
 Chesterfield, MO 63005

Insight Pipe Contracting  
 232 E. Lancaster Road  
 Harmony, PA 16037

Utility Services Authority, LLC  
 6001 Schooner Drive  
 Belleville, MI 48112

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	8" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (6mm)	5672	LFT	\$ 22.20	\$ 125,918.40	\$ 23.90	\$ 135,560.80	\$ 26.00	\$ 147,472.00
2	10" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	328	LFT	\$ 28.60	\$ 9,380.80	\$ 28.40	\$ 9,315.20	\$ 34.00	\$ 11,152.00
3	12" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	515	LFT	\$ 32.70	\$ 16,840.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 17,510.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 16,995.00
4	Reinstate Service Connection	125	EA	\$ 76.70	\$ 9,587.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,250.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 161,727.20</b>		<b>\$ 163,636.00</b>		<b>\$ 181,869.00</b>

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.  
 4086 Michigan Avenue  
 Detroit, MI 48210

Layne Inliner, LLC  
 4143 Weaver Court  
 Hilliard, OH 43026

Lanzo Trenchless Technologies-North  
 3800 Woodward Avenue, Suite 410  
 Detroit, MI 48201

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	8" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (6mm)	5672	LFT	\$ 26.00	\$ 147,472.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 175,832.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 181,504.00
2	10" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	328	LFT	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,512.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 10,496.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 11,808.00
3	12" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	515	LFT	\$ 33.00	\$ 16,995.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 17,510.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,600.00
4	Reinstate Service Connection	125	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 12,750.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 183,354.00</b>		<b>\$ 222,588.00</b>		<b>\$ 226,662.00</b>







